Causeway
@ Coast & Glens
Borough Council

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

If you are interested in any of the following packages please enter your bid (exclusive of VAT) in the appropriate
box and return by 12 noon on Wednesday 6th April 2016.

Sponsorship is for a three year period and invoiced annually. A guide annual price is given for each site. Should
no bid be received for this amount, then offers less than may be considered. The Council does not bind itself to
accept any offer.

If you are interested in more than one site, enter your bid against each site. Should you have the highest
bid for more than one site, we will contact you to discuss which site(s) you wish to take up.

THREE YEAR CONTRACT
PRICE PER ANNUM
NUMBER GUIDE ENTER
OF SIGNS PRICE YOUR BID
COLERAINE
1 Ballycastle Road Roundabout 4 £ 1,500
2 Lodge Road Roundabout 4 £ 2,000
3 Flowerbed at Old Courthouse 2 £ 500
4  Flowerbed at Library 2 £ 500
Portstewart:
5 Burnside Road Roundabout 4 £ 1,000
6 Station Road Roundabout 3 £ 500
Kilrea:
7 Church Street Roundabout 1 £ 250
Portrush:
8 Raised flowerbed at Methodist Church 1 £ 250
LIMAVADY
9 Raised flowerbed at Broad Road — Crossnadonnell 2 £ 500
10 Edenmore Road - Greystone Road Roundabout 3 £ 500
11 Scroggy Road Roundabout 4 £ 300




Causeway
@ Coast & Glens
Borough Council

Limavady continued:

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Aghanloo - Artikelly Roundabout

Aghanloo - Windyhill Roundabout

Lisnakelly Roundabout

Raised flowerbed at Moneyrannel

Roundabout at Junction Ballyclose St/Mill Place
(near Craig's Filling Station)

Roundabout at Tesco's entrance, Main Street

Raised floral boxes Main Street, Ballykelly

Flowerbeds at Chapel Road, Dungiven

BALLYMONEY

Portrush / Ballybogey Road Roundabout

Kilraughts Road Roundabout (A26)

Ballymena / Garryduff Road Roundabout

Trinity (Roddenfoot) Roundabout

Coleraine Road / Charles Street (NRC) Roundabout

Flowerbed at turn off / Ballymena Road (A26)

NUMBER GUIDE ENTER
OF SIGNS PRICE YOUR BID

4 £ 1,500

4 £ 2,000

4 £ 1,000

1 £ 300

2 £ 500

2 £ 500

2 £ 300

2 £ 500

4 £ 1,500

4 £ 1,000

4 £ 750

4 £ 750

3 £ 750

2 £ 500




Causeway
@ Coast & Glens
Borough Council

INFORMATION:

Sponsorship signs on roundabouts are 75cm x 20cm, with a separate
CC&G's sign of the same size.

On flowerbeds and small roundabouts sponsor’s details and CC&G's
logo are incorporated in an A3 (42cm x 30cm) sign.

As soon as possible after bids have been approved we will contact all concerned. We will then
work along with the successful sponsors and our sign company to agree on signage.

We will invoice for first year as soon as signage is in place.

If you have queries on any of the packages, we will be pleased to discuss them with you
please contact:

for Coleraine - Geraldine Magee Tel 028 7035 1718
for Limavady - Lynn Matson Tel 028 7776 0305
for Ballymoney - Helen Dunlop Tel 028 2766 0200

DETAILS:

Name of Company / Organisation:

Contact Name:

Address:

Telephone No:

Signature: Date:

Bids to be returned by 12 noon on 6th April 2016 in a sealed envelope clearly marked
"Parks Sponsorship Opportunities" to:

David Jackson
Town Clerk and Chief Exective
Causeway Coast and Glens Borough Council
Cloonavin
66 Portstewart Road

COLERAINE

BT52 1EY
3



