

## **SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES**

If you are interested in any of the following packages please enter your bid (exclusive of VAT) in the appropriate box and return by 12 noon on **Wednesday 6th April 2016.** 

Sponsorship is for a three year period and invoiced annually. A guide annual price is given for each site. Should no bid be received for this amount, then offers less than **may be** considered. The Council does not bind itself to accept any offer.

If you are interested in more than one site, enter your bid against each site. Should you have the highest bid for more than one site, we will contact you to discuss which site(s) you wish to take up.

			THREE YEAR CONTRACT PRICE PER ANNUM	
		NUMBER OF SIGNS	GUIDE PRICE	ENTER YOUR BID
	COLERAINE			
1	Ballycastle Road Roundabout	4	£ 1,500	
2	Lodge Road Roundabout	4	£ 2,000	
3	Flowerbed at Old Courthouse	2	£ 500	
4	Flowerbed at Library	2	£ 500	
Portstewart:				
5	Burnside Road Roundabout	4	£ 1,000	
6	Station Road Roundabout	3	£ 500	
Kil	rea:			
7	Church Street Roundabout	1	£ 250	
Po	rtrush:			
8	Raised flowerbed at Methodist Church	1	£ 250	
	<u>LIMAVADY</u>			
9	Raised flowerbed at Broad Road – Crossnadonnell	2	£ 500	
10	Edenmore Road - Greystone Road Roundabout	3	£ 500	
11	Scroggy Road Roundabout	4	£ 300	



Limavady continued:		NUMBER OF SIGNS	GUIDE PRICE	ENTER YOUR BID
12	Aghanloo - Artikelly Roundabout	4	£ 1,500	
13	Aghanloo - Windyhill Roundabout	4	£ 2,000	
14	Lisnakelly Roundabout	4	£ 1,000	
15	Raised flowerbed at Moneyrannel	1	£ 300	
16	Roundabout at Junction Ballyclose St/Mill Place (near Craig's Filling Station)	2	£ 500	
17	Roundabout at Tesco's entrance, Main Street	2	£ 500	
18	Raised floral boxes Main Street, Ballykelly	2	£ 300	
19	Flowerbeds at Chapel Road, Dungiven	2	£ 500	
	BALLYMONEY			
20	Portrush / Ballybogey Road Roundabout	4	£ 1,500	
21	Kilraughts Road Roundabout (A26)	4	£ 1,000	
22	Ballymena / Garryduff Road Roundabout	4	£ 750	
23	Trinity (Roddenfoot) Roundabout	4	£ 750	
24	Coleraine Road / Charles Street (NRC) Roundabout	3	£ 750	
25	Flowerbed at turn off / Ballymena Road (A26)	2	£ 500	



INFORMATION:
Sponsorship signs on roundabouts are 75cm x 20cm, with a separate CC&G's sign of the same size.
On flowerbeds and small roundabouts sponsor's details and CC&G's logo are incorporated in an A3 (42cm x 30cm) sign.
As soon as possible after bids have been approved we will contact all concerned. We will ther work along with the successful sponsors and our sign company to agree on signage.
We will invoice for first year as soon as signage is in place.
If you have queries on any of the packages, we will be pleased to discuss them with you please contact:
for Coleraine - Geraldine Magee Tel 028 7035 1718
for Limavady - Lynn Matson Tel 028 7776 0305
for Ballymoney - Helen Dunlop Tel 028 2766 0200
DETAILS:
Name of Company / Organisation:
Contact Name:
Address:
Telephone No:

Bids to be returned by 12 noon on 6th April 2016 in a sealed envelope clearly marked "Parks Sponsorship Opportunities" to:

David Jackson
Town Clerk and Chief Exective
Causeway Coast and Glens Borough Council
Cloonavin
66 Portstewart Road
COLERAINE
BT52 1EY